Environment Environnement
* Canada Canada

Eureka Weather Station
User Charges
April 01, 2012 — March 31, 2013

Meals
Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Accommodations
Per Bed per Night

Comprehensive Daily Charge

Daily Station Usage Fee (Shower & Laundry)
per person if not staying at station

Hydro per KWH
Drum Handling Fee
Labour PerHour (3 hour minimum may apply)

Vehicle per hour including driver

Light Wheeled Vehicle (Transportation to or from airstrip - 1 hour minimum either way)

Grader
Front End Loader
Bull Dozer

Aircraft Movements (each per landing or take off)

Light Aircraft
Heavy Aircraft

Diesel & Mo Gas (per litre)

Updated — 16 February 2012

Canada

Public Rate OGD
55.00 45.00
55.00 45.00

120.00 95.00
250.00 175.00
480.00 360.00
25.00 20.00
1.201 0.740
35.00 35.00
155.00 95.00
150.00 105.00
230.00 140.00
230.00 140.00
270.00 185.00
140.00 115.00
415.00 345.00
6.00 5.00



